:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10341883

Nov 06, 2024 - 20:57 (UTC)

In epoch 323,183 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 717379 - 0.019449328 ETH®
52.25 USD

2 717380 - 0.019447461 ETH®
52.24 USD

3 717381 - 0.019459010 ETH&®
52.27 USD

4 717382 - 0.019443415 ETH®
52.23 USD

S 717383 - 0.019463440 ETH®
52.29 USD

6 717384 - 0.019375903 ETH&®
52.05 USD

7 717385 - 0.019458742 ETH®
52.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10341883
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/323183
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717379
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717380
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717381
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717382
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717383
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717384
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717385

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

717386

717387

717388

717389

717390

717391

717392

717393

717394

Validator Id

1440123

Amount

0.019458099
52.27 USD

0.019456813
52.27 USD

0.019458673
52.27 USD

0.019461638
52.28 USD

0.019439203
52.22 USD

0.019473059
52.31 USD

0.019468000
52.30 USD

0.019477510
52.32 USD

0.019486188
52.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.046261974

124.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717386
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717387
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717388
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717389
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717390
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717391
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717392
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717393
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/717394
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1440123

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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